

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11120/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2003 in D.B.C.M.A. No. 239/2003 & D.B.C.S.A. No.

1077/2001 in S.B.C.W.P. No. 4718/2001 of HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF RAJASTHAN AT

JAIPUR)

CHAIRMAN & M.D RAJASTHAN R.V.P.NIGAM LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASPAL SINGH SIKARWAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for accepting English translation and permission to place additional documents on record

and prayer for interim relief )

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 16050 of 2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and accepting English translation and with prayer for interim

relief and Office Report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 05/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr.A.P.Dhamija, Adv.

Ms.Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr.H.D.Thanvi, Adv.

Mr.Ram Niwas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.K.Chaudhary, Adv.

Dr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr.Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms.Shivangi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master